OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT

STS-101
ITEM No. DESCRIPTION SPONSOR/PURPOSE

L. 800 STS-101 Embroidered Crew Patches Agency Presentation Items
2 300 Small (47x6) United States Flags Agency Presentation Items
3. 2 Sets (47x6) U.S. States & Territories Flags Agency Presentation Items
4. 3 Sets (4”x6”) United Nations Members Flags Agency Presentation Items
3 5 Small (4°x6”) Russian Flags Agency Presentation Items

5 Small (4”x6”") Ukraine Flags

5 Small (4”x6") NASA Flags

25 Small (47x6™) Texas Flags

25 Small Texas Lapel Pins
6. 1 Set of Small (4”x6”) Russian Territorial Flags Agency Presentation Items
7 5 Small Meatball Lapel Pins Agency Presentation Items

5 Small Gold Shuttle Lapel Pins

25 Small Gold International Space Station Lapel Pins
5 Small NASA JSC Lapel Pins

5 Small Gold NASA Seals

1 Large Bronze NASA Seal

1 Large Pewter NASA Seal

8. 5 Small Houston/Star Patches Agency Presentation Items
5 Small Meatball Patches

9, 25 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Brittany Agency Presentation Items
25 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Ireland
25 Each Small (4”x6”) Flags of Scotland
25 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Wales

10. 5 Each Small United States/Ireland Friendship Pins Agency Presentation Items
5 Each Small United States/Russia Friendship Pins
5 Each Small United States/Scotland Friendship Pins
5 Each Small United States/Wales Friendship Pins
5 Each Small United States/Brazil Friendship Pins
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11.

12.

13,

14.

15.

16.

L7

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

10 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of the Following States
and Country:

California

Alabama

Wisconsin

Oregon

Russia

a. 5 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of the Following
States:
Louisiana
Florida
Texas
Ohio
b. 100 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Russia
¢. 100 Each Small (4”x6”) Flags of Brazil
50 Each Small (4”x6) U. S. Air Force Flags
20 Each Small (4”x6”) U.S. Navy Flags
20 Each Small (4”x6”") U.S. Army Flags
20 Each Small (47x6”) U.S. Marine Corps. Flags

10 Each Small (4”x6”) United States Flags
10 Each Small (47x6”) Alabama State Flags

2 Each Small (47x6”) United States Flags
a. 60 Silver Snoopy Pins
b. 100 Small (47x6”) Atlantis Flags

a. 20 Silver Snoopy Pins
20 Small (47x6”) Atlantis Flags

&

25 STS-101 Embroidered Crew Patches

10 Each Small (4”x6”) United States Flags
1 Small (4°x6”) USAF Flag

40 Assorted Military Patches

2 Sets of USAF Major Grade Insignia

1 Set of USN Captain Grade Insignia

Mmoo o p

25 Each Small EVA Patches

Agency Presentation Items

Agency Presentation Items

Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items

Marshall Space Flight Center
Presentation Items

Kennedy Space Center
Presentation Items

NASA Space Flight Awareness
Presentation Items

Boeing Space Flight Awareness
Presentation Items

JSC USAF
Presentation Items

JSC EVA Project Office
Presentation Items
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23,

24,

25,

26.

1 Medium-Size (8”x10”) Gonzaga Eagles Flag

2 Each (12x12”) Fabric Emblems

a. 1 Each Olympic Torch
b. 1 Each Olympic Flag

200 ISS 2A.1 Patches

200 ISS 2A.1 Decals

50 STS-96 Embroidered Crew Patches
50 2A.2 Patches

50 2A.2 Decals

25 Small ISS Pins

2 ISS Patches

2 ISS Decals

B o o o

NASA Headquarters
Presentation Item

Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, GA

Sydney (Australia) Olympic Committee
Sydney, Australia

JSC/ISS Program Office
Presentation Items

Items 27 through 30 are manifested at the request of STS-101 Payload Customers.

27

28.

29,

30.

31.

iy

53

a. 50 KSC Rocket Scientists Decals
b. 1 Small Quilt Patch

a. 15 PCG Patches
b. 10 Biotech Patches
15 Small PCG Pins

e

1 Small World Expo Mascot

100 Each Small (4”x6”) Brazilian Flags
10 World Expo Flags

400 STS-101 Embroidered Crew Patches

Sl S =

2 Small (5”x8”) Argentina Decals

12 Each Small (4°x6”) Argentina Flags

12 Each Small (4”x6”") United States Flags
48 CONAE Decals

50 SEM Decals

9 Each Assorted School Drawings

o Ao o

50 Small NSS Pins

2 Each Small Spindletop Patches

1 Society of Women Engineers Banner

KSC/Space Station and Shuttle Payloads
Presentation Items

MSFC/Space Shuttle Projects Office
Presentation Items

Spacehab
Presentation Items

GSFC/SEM GAS
Presentation Items

National Space Society
Washington, DC

Spindeltop
Beaumont, TX

Society of Women Engineers
Cape Canaveral, FL
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34.

35

1000 Small 2012 Olympic Lapel Pins

1 Small Mascot

Houston 2012
Houston, TX

Strickland Middle School
Denton, TX

Items 36 through 113 are manifested at the request of STS-101 crew members.

36.

ok

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

Louisiana State Flag
3% 5

T-Shirt
Club Flag

8" X 5"

Honor Roll Students Names on Computer Disk

Yellow Envelope with Blank Certificate 9" x 12"
Readers's Digest Space Book
10" x 14"

Photograph of Billboard
8 n X 10"

Silver AF Space Badge

Silver AF Space Badge

Hawaiian Airlines Pennant
18" x 12"

Little Red Wagon
8” X 9" X 51!

School T-Shirt

State of Louisiana
House of Representatives District 15
West Monroe, LA

Compton Sign Service
West Monroe, LA

Delta Airlines 100 Club
Salt Lake City, UT

Congress of the United States
Louisiana 5th Congressional District
Monroe, LA

Pacific Dove Enterprises
Mandeville, LA

Kiroli Elementary School Library
West Monroe, LA

Lamar Advertising
Monroe, LA

Aerospace Data Facility
United States Air Force
Aurora, CO

Operating Division for
United States Air Force
Sunnyvale, CA

Hawaiian Airlines
Honolulu, HI

Radio Flyer
Chicago, IL

Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, GA
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48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53,

54.

33,

56.

57

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Denim Shirt

School Picture
8"x 10"

1944 Year Book
8" X 1 1"

Club Flag
x5

School Picture
8" x 24"

University Banner
xS

World Airways Patch

U. S. Flag
xS

AA Flag
2'x 3

Digital Signal Processor
A" . 1"

Gold Rose Pin Guard
Model of SWA Airplane
10!1 x 8”

Cleveland Browns Pennant
12" x 30"

Allied Poster
11"x 12"

Snow Globe with Logo
4" X 41!

City Lapel Pin

Hurst Elementary School
Holly Hill, FL

Acacia Elementary School
Thousand Oaks, CA

Central High School
Philadelphia, PA

Landcrab Owners Club
Cardiff, United Kingdom

Redwood Middle School
Thousand Oaks, CA

California State University Northridge
Northridge, CA

World Airways
Washington, DC

Cub Scouts
New York, NY

American Airlines, Inc.
Dallas, TX

Texas Instruments
Dallas, TX

Delta Kappa Gamma Society International
Canton, OH

Southwest Airlines
Dallas, TX

Cleveland Browns
Cleveland, OH

Allied Advanced Reporting, Inc.
Houston, TX

Kuczmarsk: & Associates
Chicago, IL

City of Dallas
Dallas, TX
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64.

65.

66.

67,

68.

69.

70.

71.

72

73.

74.

!

76.

77.

No. 5 Golf Club Head Cover

Stelsys Card
5" X 8"

American Legion Flag
4” X 6"

USMA Brass Crest
4" X. Sll

School Brass Crest
51! X 6”

NWC Brass Medallion
3"

School Brass Medallion

Dept. of the Army Brass Medallion 1’2"

SMDC Brass Medallion
2"

Chief of Staff Brass Medallion 2"

U.S. Flag
2'x 3

Class Crest
14" x 15"

Photograph of Samford Hall
8" X 10"

Department Seal
8" x 11"

Adams Golf
Plano, TX

Project Free Fall
Racine, WI

American Legion Chapter
Winter, WI

United States Military Academy
West Point, NY

Naval Postgraduate School
Monterey, CA

Naval War College
Newport, RI

Army Aviation Center Museum
Ft. Rucker, AL

Department of the Army
Washington, DC

Headquarters, Space and Missile Defense
Command
Washington, DC

Office of the Chief of Staff, U.S. Army
Washington, DC

Clear Lake High School JROTC
Houston, TX

United States Military Academy
Class of '80
West Point, NY

Auburn University
Auburn, AL

Auburn University
Aerospace Engineering Department
Auburn, AL
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78.

79,

80.

8l.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

g1

School Cap

Auburn Creed
34" x 815"

School Patch
414" x 4"

COSAM Patch

CU Bronze Medallion
3 n

CU Discovery Learning Center Silk Print 17" x 23"

School Mascot

Association Decal

Mascot

Granite Rock 2" x 2"

Polo Shirt

T-Shirt

Paper Palm Tree 3"

Rabies Tag

Auburn University
College of Engineering
Auburn, AL

Auburn University
Alumni Association
Auburn, AL

Auburn University
Athletic Department
Auburn, AL

Auburn University
College of Science and Mathematics
Auburn, AL

University of Colorado
Boulder, CO

University of Colorado

College of Engineering and Applied
Science

Boulder, CO

Calf Pen Meadow Elementary School
Milford, CT

Experimental Aircraft Association
Oshkosh, WI

YWCA Camp Westwind
Otis, OR

Albuquerque Science Museum
Albuquerque, NM

Space Station Training Facility
Houston, TX

Shep's Club
Star City, Russia

Miami Airlines
Miami, FL

NASA Veterinary Clinic
Webster, TX
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92.

93.

94.

95

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

Retainer

Flag 6" x 7"

Chi Omega Pearl Pin

SSRMS Model 7" x 4"

Energia Gold Medallion

Triangular Cloth Banner

5" X 9!1

Cloth City Banner
18" x 18"

Club Bronze Medallion
Honda Tie

Newspaper

12" % 17"

Gagarin Medallion
Russian Flag

Ix S

Energia Patch

Silver Air Force Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

Dr. Larry Radney Orthodontic Clinic
Webster, TX

Allegany High School Campers
Cumberland, MD

Chi Omega Sorority
Houston, TX

Canadian Space Agency
Saint Hubert, Canada

Energia Company
Moscow, Russia

Moscow Aviation Institute
Moscow, Russia

City of Donyetsk
Donyetsk, Russia

Donyetsk Sports Club
Donyetsk, Russia

Aoyama Motor Company
Moscow, Russia

Donyetsk Workers Newspaper
Donyetsk, Russia

Donyetsk School Number 5
Donyetsk, Russia

Russian Space Agency
Moscow, Russia

Energia Company
Cosmonaut Office
Moscow, Russia

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX
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107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

Gold Astronaut Pin

Silver Air Force Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

Army Aviator Master Astronaut Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

Silver Air Force Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

25 Space and Life Sciences Patches

1 6”x8” Disney Plaque

30 Each Gold Space Station Emblems

School Mascot

5 Each Photographs of Museum of Natural History

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

JSC/Space and Life Sciences
Presentation Items

KSC/Office of the Director
Presentation Item

JSC/Space Station Program Office
Presentation Items

Desert Hills Elementary School
Las Cruces, NM

American Museum of Natural History
New York, NY

STS-101 OFK
9






