OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT STS-101

ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	SPONSOR/PURPOSE
1.	800 STS-101 Embroidered Crew Patches	Agency Presentation Items
2.	300 Small (4"x6") United States Flags	Agency Presentation Items
3.	2 Sets (4"x6") U.S. States & Territories Flags	Agency Presentation Items
4.	3 Sets (4"x6") United Nations Members Flags	Agency Presentation Items
5.	5 Small (4"x6") Russian Flags 5 Small (4"x6") Ukraine Flags 5 Small (4"x6") NASA Flags 25 Small (4"x6") Texas Flags 25 Small Texas Lapel Pins	Agency Presentation Items
6.	1 Set of Small (4"x6") Russian Territorial Flags	Agency Presentation Items
7.	5 Small Meatball Lapel Pins 5 Small Gold Shuttle Lapel Pins 25 Small Gold International Space Station Lapel Pins 5 Small NASA JSC Lapel Pins 5 Small Gold NASA Seals 1 Large Bronze NASA Seal 1 Large Pewter NASA Seal	Agency Presentation Items
8.	5 Small Houston/Star Patches 5 Small Meatball Patches	Agency Presentation Items
9.	25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Brittany 25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Ireland 25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Scotland 25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Wales	Agency Presentation Items
10.	5 Each Small United States/Ireland Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Russia Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Scotland Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Wales Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Brazil Friendship Pins	Agency Presentation Items

11.	10 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of the Following States and Country: California Alabama Wisconsin Oregon Russia	Agency Presentation Items
12.	 a. 5 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of the Following States: Louisiana Florida Texas Ohio 	Agency Presentation Items
	b. 100 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Russia	
	c. 100 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Brazil	
13.	50 Each Small (4"x6") U. S. Air Force Flags	Agency Presentation Items
14.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Navy Flags	Agency Presentation Items
15.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Army Flags	Agency Presentation Items
16.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Marine Corps. Flags	Agency Presentation Items
17.	10 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags 10 Each Small (4"x6") Alabama State Flags	Marshall Space Flight Center Presentation Items
18.	2 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags	Kennedy Space Center Presentation Items
19.	a. 60 Silver Snoopy Pinsb. 100 Small (4"x6") Atlantis Flags	NASA Space Flight Awareness Presentation Items
20.	a. 20 Silver Snoopy Pinsb. 20 Small (4"x6") Atlantis Flags	Boeing Space Flight Awareness Presentation Items
21.	 a. 25 STS-101 Embroidered Crew Patches b. 10 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags c. 1 Small (4"x6") USAF Flag d. 40 Assorted Military Patches e. 2 Sets of USAF Major Grade Insignia f. 1 Set of USN Captain Grade Insignia 	JSC USAF Presentation Items
22.	25 Each Small EVA Patches	JSC EVA Project Office Presentation Items

23.	1 Med	lium-Size (8"x10") Gonzaga Eagles Flag	NASA Headquarters Presentation Item		
24.	2 Eacl	h (12"x12") Fabric Emblems	Georgia Institute of Technology Atlanta, GA		
25.		Each Olympic Torch Each Olympic Flag	Sydney (Australia) Olympic Committee Sydney, Australia		
26.	c.	25 Small ISS Pins 2 ISS Patches	JSC/ISS Program Office Presentation Items		
Items 27	Items 27 through 30 are manifested at the request of STS-101 Payload Customers.				
27	a. b.	50 KSC Rocket Scientists Decals 1 Small Quilt Patch	KSC/Space Station and Shuttle Payloads Presentation Items		
28.	a. b. c.	15 PCG Patches 10 Biotech Patches 15 Small PCG Pins	MSFC/Space Shuttle Projects Office Presentation Items		

27	a. 50 KSC Rocket Scientists Decalsb. 1 Small Quilt Patch	KSC/Space Station and Shuttle Payloads Presentation Items
28.	a. 15 PCG Patchesb. 10 Biotech Patchesc. 15 Small PCG Pins	MSFC/Space Shuttle Projects Office Presentation Items
29.	 a. 1 Small World Expo Mascot b. 100 Each Small (4"x6") Brazilian Flags c. 10 World Expo Flags d. 400 STS-101 Embroidered Crew Patches 	Spacehab Presentation Items
30.	 a. 2 Small (5"x8") Argentina Decals b. 12 Each Small (4"x6") Argentina Flags c. 12 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags d. 48 CONAE Decals e. 50 SEM Decals f. 9 Each Assorted School Drawings 	GSFC/SEM GAS Presentation Items
31.	50 Small NSS Pins	National Space Society Washington, DC
32.	2 Each Small Spindletop Patches	Spindeltop Beaumont, TX
33.	1 Society of Women Engineers Banner	Society of Women Engineers Cape Canaveral, FL

34.	1000 Small 2012 Olympic Lapel Pins	Houston 2012 Houston, TX
35.	1 Small Mascot	Strickland Middle School Denton, TX
Items 36	5 through 113 are manifested at the request of STS-101	crew members.
36.	Louisiana State Flag 3' x 5'	State of Louisiana House of Representatives District 15 West Monroe, LA
37.	T-Shirt	Compton Sign Service West Monroe, LA
38.	Club Flag 8" x 5"	Delta Airlines 100 Club Salt Lake City, UT
39.	Honor Roll Students Names on Computer Disk	Congress of the United States Louisiana 5th Congressional District Monroe, LA
40.	Yellow Envelope with Blank Certificate 9" x 12"	Pacific Dove Enterprises Mandeville, LA
41.	Readers's Digest Space Book 10" x 14"	Kiroli Elementary School Library West Monroe, LA
42.	Photograph of Billboard 8" x 10"	Lamar Advertising Monroe, LA
43.	Silver AF Space Badge	Aerospace Data Facility United States Air Force Aurora, CO
44.	Silver AF Space Badge	Operating Division for United States Air Force Sunnyvale, CA
45.	Hawaiian Airlines Pennant 18" x 12"	Hawaiian Airlines Honolulu, HI
46.	Little Red Wagon 8" x 9" x 5"	Radio Flyer Chicago, IL
47.	School T-Shirt	Georgia Institute of Technology Atlanta, GA

48.	Denim Shirt	Hurst Elementary School Holly Hill, FL
49.	School Picture 8" x 10"	Acacia Elementary School Thousand Oaks, CA
50.	1944 Year Book 8" x 11"	Central High School Philadelphia, PA
51.	Club Flag 2' x 3'	Landcrab Owners Club Cardiff, United Kingdom
52.	School Picture 8" x 24"	Redwood Middle School Thousand Oaks, CA
53.	University Banner 3' x 5'	California State University Northridge Northridge, CA
54.	World Airways Patch	World Airways Washington, DC
55.	U. S. Flag 3' x 5'	Cub Scouts New York, NY
56.	AA Flag 2' x 3'	American Airlines, Inc. Dallas, TX
57.	Digital Signal Processor 1½" x 1½"	Texas Instruments Dallas, TX
58.	Gold Rose Pin Guard	Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Canton, OH
59.	Model of SWA Airplane 10" x 8"	Southwest Airlines Dallas, TX
60.	Cleveland Browns Pennant 12" x 30"	Cleveland Browns Cleveland, OH
61.	Allied Poster 11" x 12"	Allied Advanced Reporting, Inc. Houston, TX
62.	Snow Globe with Logo 4" x 4"	Kuczmarski & Associates Chicago, IL
63.	City Lapel Pin	City of Dallas Dallas, TX

64.	No. 5 Golf Club Head Cover	Adams Golf Plano, TX
65.	Stelsys Card 5" x 8"	Project Free Fall Racine, WI
66.	American Legion Flag 4" x 6"	American Legion Chapter Winter, WI
67.	USMA Brass Crest 4" x 5"	United States Military Academy West Point, NY
68.	School Brass Crest 5" x 6"	Naval Postgraduate School Monterey, CA
69.	NWC Brass Medallion 3"	Naval War College Newport, RI
70.	School Brass Medallion	Army Aviation Center Museum Ft. Rucker, AL
71.	Dept. of the Army Brass Medallion 1½"	Department of the Army Washington, DC
72.	SMDC Brass Medallion 2"	Headquarters, Space and Missile Defense Command Washington, DC
73.	Chief of Staff Brass Medallion 2"	Office of the Chief of Staff, U.S. Army Washington, DC
74.	U.S. Flag 2' x 3'	Clear Lake High School JROTC Houston, TX
75.	Class Crest 14" x 15"	United States Military Academy Class of '80 West Point, NY
76.	Photograph of Samford Hall 8" x 10"	Auburn University Auburn, AL
77.	Department Seal 8½" x 11"	Auburn University Aerospace Engineering Department Auburn, AL

78.	School Cap	Auburn University College of Engineering Auburn, AL
79.	Auburn Creed 3½" x 8½"	Auburn University Alumni Association Auburn, AL
80.	School Patch 4½" x 4"	Auburn University Athletic Department Auburn, AL
81.	COSAM Patch	Auburn University College of Science and Mathematics Auburn, AL
82.	CU Bronze Medallion 3"	University of Colorado Boulder, CO
83.	CU Discovery Learning Center Silk Print 17" x 23"	University of Colorado College of Engineering and Applied Science Boulder, CO
84.	School Mascot	Calf Pen Meadow Elementary School Milford, CT
85.	Association Decal	Experimental Aircraft Association Oshkosh, WI
86.	Mascot	YWCA Camp Westwind Otis, OR
87.	Granite Rock 2" x 2"	Albuquerque Science Museum Albuquerque, NM
88.	Polo Shirt	Space Station Training Facility Houston, TX
89.	T-Shirt	Shep's Club Star City, Russia
90.	Paper Palm Tree 3"	Miami Airlines Miami, FL
91.	Rabies Tag	NASA Veterinary Clinic Webster, TX

92.	Retainer	Dr. Larry Radney Orthodontic Clinic Webster, TX
93.	Flag 6" x 7"	Allegany High School Campers Cumberland, MD
94.	Chi Omega Pearl Pin	Chi Omega Sorority Houston, TX
95.	SSRMS Model 7" x 4"	Canadian Space Agency Saint Hubert, Canada
96.	Energia Gold Medallion	Energia Company Moscow, Russia
97.	Triangular Cloth Banner 5" x 9"	Moscow Aviation Institute Moscow, Russia
98.	Cloth City Banner 18" x 18"	City of Donyetsk Donyetsk, Russia
99.	Club Bronze Medallion	Donyetsk Sports Club Donyetsk, Russia
100.	Honda Tie	Aoyama Motor Company Moscow, Russia
101.	Newspaper 12" x 17"	Donyetsk Workers Newspaper Donyetsk, Russia
102.	Gagarin Medallion	Donyetsk School Number 5 Donyetsk, Russia
103.	Russian Flag 3' x 5'	Russian Space Agency Moscow, Russia
104.	Energia Patch	Energia Company Cosmonaut Office Moscow, Russia
105.	Silver Air Force Wings	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
106.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Houston, TX

107.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
108.	Silver Air Force Wings	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
109.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
110.	Army Aviator Master Astronaut Wings	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
111.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
112.	Silver Air Force Wings	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
113.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
114.	25 Space and Life Sciences Patches	JSC/Space and Life Sciences Presentation Items
115.	1 6"x8" Disney Plaque	KSC/Office of the Director Presentation Item
116.	30 Each Gold Space Station Emblems	JSC/Space Station Program Office Presentation Items
117.	School Mascot	Desert Hills Elementary School Las Cruces, NM
118.	5 Each Photographs of Museum of Natural History	American Museum of Natural History New York, NY

		8.
		*.